THOROUGHBRED BREEDERS' ASSOCIATION OF NEW JERSEY

OWNERSHIP DISCLOSURE FORM

(I, we) own Thoroughbreds for breeding and/or racing in the State of New Jersey in the name of:

	Street or Box Number		City, State, Zip		
	Phone		Fed. I.D. No. or Social Security No.		
	\Box partnership, \Box farm, \Box stable, \Box os owned by the following:	orporation totaling	100%, or a syndicate c	consisting of	
1.					
	Printed Name	Street or Box I	Number	% or No. of Shares	Owned
(a)	Signature		City, State, Zip		
2.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
2.	Printed Name	Street or Box I	Number	% or No. of Shares	Owned
(a)					
	Signature		City, State, Zip		
3.	Printed Name	Street or Box I	Number	% or No. of Shares	Owned
(a)					
()	Signature		City, State, Zip		
4.	Printed Name	Street or Box I	Number	% or No. of Shares	Owned
(\mathbf{a})	i nited Name	Street of Box I	Vulliber	70 OF NO. OF SHARES	Owned
(a)	Signature		City, State, Zip		
	dual or individuals holding a combined inf allowing Corresponding Officer's Name		spondence and payme	-	
Individual's Name or Name of Entity Street or		Street or Box No.	City, State, 2	Zip	
lf payı	ment is to be made to an individual you mu	st give Social Secu	urity Number		
lf payı	ment is to be made to other than an individ	ual give Federal ID	Number		
	ty is a breeder or stallion owner, list farm w	-			
				Farm Name	
	Street	City, State, Zip		Phone	
Any	change in ownership or change or correspo	nding officer requir	es the filing of a supple	mental form a time of ch	nange.
l agree	to serve as corresponding officer for the above	e named entity and th	at all facts and signature	s are true.	
THOR	Return to: OUGHBRED BREEDERS' ASSOCIATION OF 265 Hwy 36 Suite 1R W.Long Branch, NJ 07764	NEW JERSEY		of Corresponding Officer is day of	_20
(732)	542-8880 FAX (732) 490-6732 e-mail: info@ njb	oreds.com		Notary Public	